Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 1 of 9
28SQBvvvvvv-x-y-B150 Converter Series
Up to 150 Watts
Part Number Structure
Full Brick
28SQB - 110 120 - S - P - B 150
Series Name Input
Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
 Pin Out  Remote On/Off
Options
 Shape W
Supreme
Series
Quarter
Brick
018: 9-36
024: 18-36
036: 18-75
110: 40-180
300: 180-425
050 : 5
120: 12
240: 24
280: 28
480: 48
 S: Dosa
V: Victor
 N: Negative
logic.
P: Positive
logic.
 B: Base Plate
F: No Flange
150
Features
• 2:1/4:1 Wide Input Range
• Operating Temperature Range: -45~105°c
• Approved to CE, RoHS & REACH
• Safety Standards to IEC/UL/EN62368-1
• Efficiency up to 92%
• EMC Class A & B
• Dosa/Vicor Pin Out
Ideal Power's 28SQBvvvvvv-x-y-B150 150W Quarter Brick DC/DC Converters Series are certified to CE, RoHS,
REACH & EN 62368-1/IEC 62368-1/UL 62368-1/EN 50155 Standards and comply with the relevant Efficiency
Regulations. These are primarily used in ITE, Audio & Video, Railway Industries and customised solutions are
available upon request.
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.
www.idealpower.co.uk| salessupport@idealpower.co.uk | +44 (0) 1733 309865
Page 2 of 9
28SQBvvvvvv-x-y-B150 Converter Series
Up to 150 Watts
Models
Model Number
Input Output Efficiency
Voltage (V) Current (A) Voltage Current Power
Range Nominal Full load (V) (A) (W) Typ.(%)
28SQB018050-□-□-□120 9-36 18 9.80 5 24 120 85
28SQB018120-□-□-□150 9-36 18 9.58 12 12.5 150 87
28SQB018240-□-□-□150 9-36 18 9.69 24 6.25 150 86
28SQB018280-□-□-□150 9-36 18 9.80 28 5.36 150 85
28SQB018480-□-□-□150 9-36 18 9.92 48 3.16 150 84
28SQB024050-□-□-□120 18-36 24 7.02 5 24 120 89
28SQB024120-□-□-□150 18-36 24 6.94 12 12.5 150 90
28SQB024240-□-□-□150 18-36 24 6.87 24 6.25 150 91
28SQB024280-□-□-□150 18-36 24 6.79 28 5.36 150 92
28SQB024480-□-□-□150 18-36 24 6.87 48 3.16 150 91
28SQB036050-□-□-□120 18-75 36 4.68 5 24 120 89
28SQB036120-□-□-□150 18-75 36 4.68 12 12.5 150 89
28SQB036240-□-□-□150 18-75 36 4.68 24 6.25 150 89
28SQB036280-□-□-□150 18-75 36 4.68 28 5.36 150 89
28SQB036480-□-□-□150 18-75 36 4.68 48 3.16 150 89
28SQB110050-□-□-□120 40-180 110 1.53 5 24 120 89
28SQB110120-□-□-□150 40-180 110 1.53 12 12.5 150 89
28SQB110240-□-□-□150 40-180 110 1.53 24 6.25 150 89
28SQB110280-□-□-□150 40-180 110 1.53 28 5.36 150 89
28SQB110480-□-□-□150 40-180 110 1.53 48 3.16 150 89
28SQB300050-□-□-□120 180-425 300 0.59 5 24 120 85
28SQB300120-□-□-□150 180-425 300 0.57 12 12.5 150 87
28SQB300240-□-□-□150 180-425 300 0.57 24 6.25 150 88
28SQB300280-□-□-□150 180-425 300 0.57 28 5.36 150 88
28SQB300480-□-□-□150 180-425 300 0.57 48 3.16 150 88
Ideal Power Limited
14 Larks Way, Tree Beech Enterprise Park, Gunn, Barnstaple, Devon, England, EX32 7NZ.

power processing, control, and packaging technologies to enhance mature power components' performance, flexibility, reliability,
and cost-effectiveness. Each module is a six-sided metal case enclosed to provide protection from the harsh environments seen in
many industrial and transportation applications.
Input Specifications
Parameter Conditions  Min Typ Max Unit
Transient Input Voltage
Ranges
28SQB018 models(100ms Max) -- -- 50
VDC
28SQB024 models(100ms Max) -- -- 50
28SQB036 models(100ms Max) -- -- 100
28SQB110 models(100ms Max) -- -- 250
28SQB300 models(100ms Max) -- -- 500
Operating Input Voltage
Ranges
28SQB018 models 9 18 36
VDC
28SQB024 models 18 24 36
28SQB036 models 18 36 75
28SQB110 models 40 110 180
28SQB300 models 180 300 425
Over-Voltage Turn-off Voltage
28SQB018 models -- -- 50
VDC
28SQB024 models